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Date Start Depart Event Name Location Group Event Type
Fri 09/12/2025 4:00 pm 2:00 pm MS FH @ U-32 U-32 Middle & High School MS Field Hockey Away Game
Tue 09/16/2025 5:15 pm 1:45 pm MS FH @ Missisquoi Missisquoi Valley Union High

School
MS Field Hockey Away Game

Fri 09/19/2025 4:00 pm 2:00 pm MS FH @ Rutland 117 Temple St MS Field Hockey Away Game
Mon 09/22/2025 4:45 pm MS FH H Otter Valley Mt Abraham Union High School >

MS Field Hockey Field
MS Field Hockey Home Game

Fri 09/26/2025 4:00 pm MS FH H Middlebury Mt Abraham Union High School >
MS Field Hockey Field

MS Field Hockey Home Game

Mon 09/29/2025 5:15 pm 1:45 pm MS FH @ Stowe Stowe High School MS Field Hockey Away Game
Wed 10/08/2025 4:30 pm 3:00 pm MS FH @ Otter Valley Otter Valley Union High School MS Field Hockey Away Game
Fri 10/10/2025 4:00 pm MS FH H Crossett Brook Mt Abraham Union High School >

MS Field Hockey Field
MS Field Hockey Home Game

Fri 10/10/2025 4:30 pm MS FH H Barre Town Mt Abraham Union High School >
MS Field Hockey Field

MS Field Hockey Home Game

Mon 10/13/2025 4:00 pm MS FH H Rutland Mt Abraham Union High School >
MS Field Hockey Field

MS Field Hockey Home Game

Wed 10/15/2025 4:00 pm MS FH H U-32 Mt Abraham Union High School >
MS Field Hockey Field

MS Field Hockey Home Game

Fri 10/17/2025 4:00 pm 2:30 pm MS FH @ Middlebury Middlebury Union Middle School MS Field Hockey Away Game


